rental of the property being offered. Signs shall be removed when less than six (6) 
units or 2,500 square feet remain for sale or lease. 

4. Construction Signs. In connection with the construction of six (6) or more dwelling 
units or the construction or remodeling of a building of two thousand five hundred 
(2,500) square feet or more there shall be permitted one (1) non-illuminated sign not 
exceeding thirty-two (32) square feet in area indicating the names of any or all of the 
owners and future occupants and of the architects, engineers, and contractors 
engaged in the construction;